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Sunday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 40Brandon Crossroads Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Miranda Rights
2 The Untouchables
3 Livin On A Spare
4 The Horn Blowers
5 Monstarz
6 Retired & Wanting To
7 Dawg Pound
8 Pitbowls
9 Go Getters

10 Spare Me

11 Lightning Strikes
12 BYE
13 F-N-10 Pin
14 WTF Is Lonnie ?
15 The 4 G's
16 Wide Swing
17 Hold My Beer
18 Dirty Fartini
19 Megan & The Boyz
20 Two Short, Two Tall

21 Fat Chance
22 Hey, Go Bowl !
23 Greenridge
24 Hot Heads
25 Team Scott
26 That's How We Roll
27 Here 4 Beer
28 Luck Over Skill
29 Bolt Nation
30 Duck, Duck Goose

31 Rollin With The Homie
32 2 Left, 2 Right
33 3 Pricks & A Princess
34 Good Answer
35 Bowling Stones
36 Alley Gators
37 Bolero
38 Rolling Strikers
39 Team Brown
40 The Eastern Strikers

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk01  09/10   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  09/17  38- 35   2- 37   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/24  31- 36  33- 38  35- 37   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  10/01  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  37- 33  35-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  10/08  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 37  33- 35   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  10/15  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  37- 29  35- 31  33-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  10/22  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 37  29- 35  31- 33   2-  8
Wk08  10/29  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29
Wk09  11/05  38- 26  20- 34   1- 11  28- 35  32- 37  14- 12   6- 24  18- 17  13- 27  30- 36  Manually assigned

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
Wk10  11/12   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 39  27- 37
Wk11  11/19  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  39- 23
Wk12  11/26   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk13  12/03  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk14  12/10  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34

Wk15  12/17  27-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5
Wk16  01/07  23- 29  25- 27   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk17  01/14  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23  25-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk18  01/21  28- 26  39-  1  33- 22  17- 18  37-  2   5-  3  20- 35  21- 10   8-  9  24- 13  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/28  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26

Wk20  02/04  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14
Wk21  02/11   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 20  18- 22
Wk22  02/18  39-  3  37-  5  35-  7  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2
Wk23  02/25   4- 40   1- 39   3- 37   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23
Wk24  03/03  38-  8  40-  6  39-  4  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13

Wk25  03/10  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40   6- 39   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27
Wk26  03/17  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  40- 10  39-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5
Wk27  03/24  39-  9  17- 13  27-  7   1- 29  36- 20  22- 18   2- 32  28- 14   6-  8  26- 24  Manually assigned
Wk28  03/31  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 39   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31
Wk29  04/07  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  40- 14  39- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6

Wk30  04/14  13- 15   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38  16- 40  14- 39  12- 37
Wk31  04/21  17-  9  15- 11  13-  2  30- 28  32- 26  34- 24  36- 22  38- 20  40- 18  39- 16
Wk32  04/28   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 30  28- 32  26- 34  24- 36  22- 38  20- 40
Wk33  05/05  21-  1  19-  3  17-  5  15-  7  13-  9  11-  2  32- 30  34- 28  36- 26  38- 24
Wk34  05/12   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15   7- 13   9- 11   2- 32  30- 34  28- 36

Wk35  05/19  25- 10  23-  8  21-  6  19-  4  17-  1  15-  3  13-  5  11-  7   9-  2  34- 32
Wk36  06/02  22- 26  30-  8  17-  1   5- 14  19- 24  31- 25  35- 27  40- 37  32- 11  28- 23  Manually assigned

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 1-2
Wk01  09/10  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38
Wk02  09/17  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33
Wk03  09/24  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34
Wk04  10/01  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25
Wk05  10/08   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30

Wk06  10/15  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17
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Lane Assignments - continued

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 1-2
Wk07  10/22   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26
Wk08  10/29  31-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9
Wk09  11/05  33- 16  19-  4   8- 10   3- 23  15-  2  22-  5   9- 29  21-  7  25- 31  Manually assigned

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk10  11/12  29- 35  31- 33   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24
Wk11  11/19  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3
Wk12  11/26  19- 40  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk13  12/03  38- 15  40- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk14  12/10  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 39  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 14

Wk15  12/17  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  39- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25
Wk16  01/07   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 39  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31
Wk17  01/14  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  39- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17
Wk18  01/21  31- 40  19- 32  38- 15  25- 27   7-  4  36- 16  30- 34  14- 23  11-  6  29- 12  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/28   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 39  11- 37  13- 35

Wk20  02/04  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  39-  7  37-  9
Wk21  02/11  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 39
Wk22  02/18  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1
Wk23  02/25  19- 21   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38
Wk24  03/03  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10

Wk25  03/10  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34
Wk26  03/17  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18
Wk27  03/24  34- 40  23- 33  37-  3  30- 16  35-  4   5- 21  10- 11  15- 38  19- 31  25- 12  Manually assigned
Wk28  03/31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30
Wk29  04/07  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  28- 26

Wk30  04/14  10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17
Wk31  04/21  37- 14  35- 12  33- 10  31-  8  29-  6  27-  4  25-  1  23-  3  21-  5  19-  7
Wk32  04/28  18- 39  16- 37  14- 35  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21
Wk33  05/05  40- 22  39- 20  37- 18  35- 16  33- 14  31- 12  29- 10  27-  8  25-  6  23-  4
Wk34  05/12  26- 38  24- 40  22- 39  20- 37  18- 35  16- 33  14- 31  12- 29  10- 27   8- 25

Wk35  05/19  36- 30  38- 28  40- 26  39- 24  37- 22  35- 20  33- 18  31- 16  29- 14  27- 12
Wk36  06/02  15- 36  16- 18  33-  3   2-  4   7- 34  20-  9  13- 29   6- 21  10- 39  38- 12  Manually assigned


